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Dominics Catering & Events
Email: sales@dominicscatering.com.au Ph: 02 9597 2866

44 Hattersley Street, Arncliffe NSW 2205

HIRING GOODS AND DISPOSABLES

CROCKERY
BREAD & BUTTER PLATE 6"
ENTREE PLATE 7"
NAGE BOWL 8"
ENTREE PLATE 9"
DINNER PLATE 10"
DINNER PLATE 12"
STACKABLE CUP & SAUCER
SALAD BOWL 9"
SALAD BOWL 12"
SQUARE SERVING PLATTERS
SQUARE SERVING PLATTERS
RECTANGLE SERVING PLATTERS

CUTLERY
ENTREE KNIFE
ENTREE FORK
DINNER KNIFE
DINNER FORK
DESSERT SPOON
DESSERT FORK
TEA SPOON
SERVING TONGS
SERVING SPOONS
SERVING SPOON & FORK SET
CHEESE KNIFE

GLASSWARE
HI BALL GLASS
CHAMPAGNE FLUTE
WINE GLASS
MARTINI GLASS

$1.10
$1.10
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.70
$1.60
$4.90
$4.90
$5.00
$5.50
$6.50

$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.80
$0.60
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.50

$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$1.60

GLASSWARE
SHOT GLASS
BRANDY GLASS
WHISKEY GLASS
BEER GLASS
GLASS JUG LIBBY
GLASS WATER BOTTLES

BAR ACCESSORIES
NON SLIP DRINK TRAYS
LARGE PLASTIC ICE TUBS
LARGE COCKTAIL SHAKER
BAGGED ICE 5KG
STAINLESS STEEL TEAPOT
COFFEE CONA
ICE BUCKET STAND
STAINLESS STEEL ICE BUCKET

MISCELLANEOUS
100 CUP ITALIAN ELECT. CAFFETERIA
100 CUP WATER URN
40 CUP SOUP WARMER GLASS
MILK JUGS
STAINLESS STEEL CHAFING
DISHES+FUEL
STAINLESS STEEL COFFEE JUGS
TABLE NUMBERS
PLATTER STANDS
WIRE BREAD BASKET
WHITE CERAMIC S & P SHAKERS
SALT GRINDER
PEPPER GRINDER

$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$1.10
$6.50
$2.50

$6.00
$9.50
$11.50
$9.00
$4.50
$6.50
$4.50
$4.50

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$4.00

$35.00

$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$6.50
$3.00
$5.50
$5.50
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TABLES/LINEN
ROUND TABLE LINEN $15.00
RECTANGLE TABLE LINEN $15.00
WHITE LINEN NAPKIN $1.50
6FT FLAT FOLD TRESTLE TABLE $15.00
DISPOSABLES
DINNER FORK HEAVY DUTY - 50pk $10.00
DINNER KNIFE HEAVY DUTY - 50pk $10.00
DESERT SPOON HEAVY DUTY - 50pk $10.00
TEA SPOON - 100 PACK $8.50
ENTREE PLATE WHITE ROUND 180MM - 50pk $11.50
DINNER PLATE WHITE OVAL 11"X9"- 50pk $15.00
DESERT PLATE - 50 PACK $11.50
COCKTAIL NAPKINS WHITE- 250pk $12.50
LUNCHEON NAPKINS WHITE- 100pk $5.50
DINNER NAPKINS WHITE - 100pk $7.50
WHITE FOOD BOX 8oz - 50 pk $21.50
WHITE RECTANGLE PLATTER 16"- 5pk $37.50
DRINKING CUP 285ml - 50pk $7.50
WINE GOBLET 185ml - 50pk $34.90
CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 150ml - 50pk $44.90
COFFEE CUP BLACK -80z - 50pk $13.50
MACCHIATTO COFFEE CUP BLACK - 50pk $9.50

Call our office for pricing and to tailor a package suitable for your event

Email: sales@dominicscatering.com.au
Ph: 02 95972866
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