Dominics Catering & Events Email: sales@dominicscatering.com.au Ph: 02 9597 2866

44 Hattersley Street, Arncliffe NSW 2205



HIRING GOODS AND DISPOSABLES

	CROCKERY		GLASSWARE	
	BREAD & BUTTER PLATE 6"	\$1.10	SHOT GLASS	\$1.10
	ENTREE PLATE 7"	\$1.10	BRANDY GLASS	\$1.10
	NAGE BOWL 8"	\$1.50	WHISKEY GLASS	\$1.10
	ENTREE PLATE 9"	\$1.50	BEER GLASS	\$1.10
	DINNER PLATE 10"	\$1.50	GLASS JUG LIBBY	\$6.50
	DINNER PLATE 12"	\$1.70	GLASS WATER BOTTLES	\$2.50
	STACKABLE CUP & SAUCER	\$1.60		
	SALAD BOWL 9"	\$4.90	BAR ACCESSORIES	
	SALAD BOWL 12"	\$4.90	NON SLIP DRINK TRAYS	\$6.00
	SQUARE SERVING PLATTERS	\$5.00	LARGE PLASTIC ICE TUBS	\$9.50
	SQUARE SERVING PLATTERS	\$5.50	LARGE COCKTAIL SHAKER	\$11.50
	RECTANGLE SERVING PLATTERS	\$6.50	BAGGED ICE 5KG	\$9.00
			STAINLESS STEEL TEAPOT	\$4.50
	CUTLERY		COFFEE CONA	\$6.50
	ENTREE KNIFE	\$0.80	ICE BUCKET STAND	\$4.50
	ENTREE FORK	\$0.80	STAINLESS STEEL ICE BUCKET	\$4.50
	DINNER KNIFE	\$0.80		
	DINNER FORK	\$0.80		
	DESSERT SPOON	\$0.80	MISCELLANEOUS	
	DESSERT FORK	\$0.80	100 CUP ITALIAN ELECT. CAFFETERIA	\$45.00
	TEA SPOON	\$0.60	100 CUP WATER URN	\$45.00
	SERVING TONGS	\$2.00	40 CUP SOUP WARMER GLASS	\$45.00
	SERVING SPOONS	\$2.00	MILK JUGS	\$4.00
	SERVING SPOON & FORK SET	\$3.00	STAINLESS STEEL CHAFING	\$35.00
	CHEESE KNIFE	\$2.50	DISHES+FUEL	
			STAINLESS STEEL COFFEE JUGS	\$4.50
GLASSWARE			TABLE NUMBERS	\$3.50
	HI BALL GLASS	\$1.10	PLATTER STANDS	\$3.50
	CHAMPAGNE FLUTE	\$1.10	WIRE BREAD BASKET WHITE CERAMIC S & P SHAKERS	\$6.50
	WINE GLASS	\$1.10	SALT GRINDER	\$3.00 \$5.50
	MARTINI GLASS	\$1.60	PEPPER GRINDER	\$5.50 \$5.50
		•	I LI I LIN GININDLIN	γ υ.υυ



HIRING GOODS AND DISPOSABLES

TABLES/LINEN

ROUND TABLE LINEN	\$15.00			
RECTANGLE TABLE LINEN	\$15.00			
WHITE LINEN NAPKIN	\$1.50			
6FT FLAT FOLD TRESTLE TABLE	\$15.00			
DISPOSABLES				
DINNER FORK HEAVY DUTY - 50pk	\$10.00			
DINNER KNIFE HEAVY DUTY - 50pk	\$10.00			
DESERT SPOON HEAVY DUTY - 50pk	\$10.00			
TEA SPOON - 100 PACK	\$8.50			
ENTREE PLATE WHITE ROUND 180MM - 50pk	\$11.50			
DINNER PLATE WHITE OVAL 11"X9"- 50pk	\$15.00			
DESERT PLATE - 50 PACK	\$11.50			
COCKTAIL NAPKINS WHITE- 250pk	\$12.50			
LUNCHEON NAPKINS WHITE- 100pk	\$5.50			
DINNER NAPKINS WHITE - 100pk	\$7.50			
WHITE FOOD BOX 8oz - 50 pk	\$21.50			
WHITE RECTANGLE PLATTER 16"- 5pk	\$37.50			
DRINKING CUP 285ml - 50pk	\$7.50			
WINE GOBLET 185ml - 50pk	\$34.90			
CHAMPAGNE FLUTE 150ml - 50pk	\$44.90			
COFFEE CUP BLACK -8oz - 50pk	\$13.50			
MACCHIATTO COFFEE CUP BLACK - 50pk	\$9.50			

Call our office for pricing and to tailor a package suitable for your event

 $\textbf{Email:} \underline{sales@dominicscatering.com.au}$

Ph: 02 95972866